
Date 

Ref. 

To, 

1 ()th August, 2022 

BSE/NSE/37 /2022-2023. 

To, 
The Listing Department, Dept. of Corporate Services, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 
Phiroze Jc.ejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 OCH. 
Company Code: 514300 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051. 
Company Code: PIONEEREMB 

Company ISIN: INE156C01018 Company ISIN: 1NE156C01018 

Sub :- Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) 

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2016, 
we are st_nding herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our 
database. 

Stop Transfer Folio No Name Certificate 
Date No. 
06 Aug 2022 0022754 ASHOK 15633 

KUMARK 
DAMAN! 

06 Aug 2022 0022754 ASHOK 23718 
KUMARK 
DAMAN! 

06 Aug 2022 SALA00071 ANAND 60304 
KUMAR 

06 Aug 2022 SALA00071 ANAND 81203 
KUMAR 

Total Shares 

Kindly take the above disclosure on your records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 
For PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED 

(AMI THAKKAR) 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No.: FCS 9196 

Distinctive 
No. 
1563201 -
1563300 

2371701-
2371800 

6005753 -
6005792 
7001764 -
7001783 

PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED 

No. of 
Shares 
100 

100 

40 

20 

260 

... . a stitch ahead of time 

Reason 

Lost By Holder 

Lost By Holder 

Lost By Holder 

Lost By Holder 

Corp. Off.: Unit No. 21 to 25, 2nd Floor Orient House, 3-A Udyog Nagar, Off S. V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400062. 
Tel.: 022-4223 2323 • Fax: 022-4223 2313 • E-mail: mumbai@pelhakoba.com • Website : www.pelhakoba.com 

Regd. Off.: 101-8, Abhishek Premises, Plot No. C 5-6, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off. New Link Road, 
Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 058. CIN :- L17291MH1991PLC063752 

®hakoba 
Embroidery beyond y..Q1l.r imagination 
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