

Date

. 1

10th August, 2022

Ref.

BSE/NSE/37/2022-2023.

To,

Dept. of Corporate Services,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Company Code: 514300

Company ISIN: INE156C01018

To,

The Listing Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051. Company Code: PIONEEREMB

Company ISIN: INE156C01018

## Sub: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database.

Stop Transfer	Folio No	Name	Certificate	Distinctive	No. of	Reason
Date			No.	No.	Shares	
06 Aug 2022	0022754	ASHOK	15633	1563201 -	100	Lost By Holder
		KUMAR K		1563300		-
		DAMANI				
06 Aug 2022	0022754	ASHOK	23718	2371701 -	100	Lost By Holder
		KUMAR K		2371800		-
		DAMANI				
06 Aug 2022	SALA00071	ANAND	60304	6005753 -	40	Lost By Holder
		KUMAR		6005792		
06 Aug 2022	SALA00071	ANAND	81203	7001764 -	20	Lost By Holder
		KUMAR		7001783		-
Total Shares					260	

Kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED

(AMI THAKKAR)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: FCS 9196

## PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED

.... a stitch ahead of time

Corp. Off.: Unit No. 21 to 25, 2nd Floor Orient House, 3-A Udyog Nagar, Off S. V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400062. Tel.: 022-4223 2323 • Fax: 022-4223 2313 • E-mail: mumbai@pelhakoba.com • Website: www.pelhakoba.com Regd. Off.: 101-B, Abhishek Premises, Plot No. C 5-6, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058. CIN: L17291MH1991PLC063752

